
 

 

2022 General R32 Inverter Window Type Air-Conditioner  - with remote controller 

Model : AMWB18NIC 2HP       Suggest Retail Price $11,880 Staff Offer $7,800 

Model : AMWB12NIC 1.5HP   Suggest Retail Price $9,680 Staff Offer $5,920 

Model : AKWB9NIC 1HP     Suggest Retail Price $7,680 Staff Offer $4,800 

Model : AKWB7NIC 3/4HP       Suggest Retail Price $5,980  Staff Offer $3,800 

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 1:   3/4HP-1HP  $450 (Includes dismantle old machine only)  

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 2:   1.5HP-2.5HP $520 (Include dismantle old machine only)  

**Installation charge does not include remove the old air-conditioner. At the time of purchase, customers can request premium removal 

service that delivery and disposal can be performed concurrently, the extra charge is HK$50. Otherwise, customers can request statutory 

free-of-charge removal service by recycler (3 or above working days)    **3-year Warranty, Cash or Cheque payment on delivery  

GREE R32 Inverter Window Type Air-Conditioner  remote controller / WIFI 

Model : GWF18DB 2HP   Suggest Retail Price $9,590  Staff Offer $6,650 

Model : GWF12DB 1.5HP  Suggest Retail Price  $7,690  Staff Offer $5,970 

Model : GWF09DB  1HP   Suggest Retail Price  $6,590 Staff Offer $4,600 

Model : GWF07DB 3/4HP  Suggest Retail Price  $5,590  Staff Offer $3,430 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Inverter Window Type Air-Con Members Offer 

Panasonic R32 Inverter Window Type Air-Conditioner - with remote controller 

Model : CW-HU180ZA 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $11,200  Staff Offer $7,940 

Model : CW-HU120ZA 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $9,180 Staff Offer $6,630 

Model : CW-HU90ZA  1HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,380  Staff Offer $5,280 

Model : CW-HU70ZA  3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,780  Staff Offer $4,160 

2022 Carrier R32 Inverter Window Type Air-Conditioner remote controller / WIFI 

Model : CHK18EAVX 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $9,980  Staff Offer $6,800 

Model : CHK12EAVX 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $8,380 Staff Offer $4,950 

Model : CHK09EAVX 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,780 Staff Offer $4,000 

Model : CHK07EAVX  3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,280  Staff Offer $3,200 

Scan our QR code!    More hot items! 
Over 500 best selling products listed on the ESL e-Catalog! 

2022 Hitachi Inverter Window Type Air-Conditioner - with remote controller 

Model :  RAWVJ18SCASK 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $10,580  Staff Offer $6,750 

Model :  RAWVJ13SCASK 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $8,680 Staff Offer $5,550 

Model :  RAWVJ10SCASK 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,980   Staff Offer $4,300 

Model :  RAWVJ07SCASK 3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,480  Staff Offer $3,550 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  各款 變頻  窗口式冷氣機優惠月 

格力 R32 變頻淨冷窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) - 遙控型/內置 WIFI 

Model : GWF18DB 2 匹  建議零售價 $9,590   員工優惠價 $6,650 

Model : GWF12DB 1.5 匹  建議零售價 $7,690   員工優惠價 $5,970 

Model : GWF09DB 1 匹  建議零售價 $6,590   員工優惠價 $4,600 

Model : GWF07DB 3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,590   員工優惠價 $3,430 

2022 珍寶 R32 雪種變頻淨冷 窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) 遙控型號 

Model : AFWB18NIC  2 匹 建議零售價 $11,880  員工優惠價 $7,800 

Model : AMWB12NIC  1.5 匹 建議零售價 $9,680   員工優惠價 $5,920 

Model : AKWB9NIC  1 匹 建議零售價 $7,680   員工優惠價 $4,800 

Model : AKWB7NIC 3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,980   員工優惠價 $3,800 

樂聲牌 R32 雪種變頻淨冷窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) 遙控型號 

Model : CW-HU180ZA 2 匹 建議零售價 $11,200  員工優惠價 $7,940 

Model : CW-HU120ZA  1.5 匹  建議零售價 $9,180  員工優惠價 $6,530 

Model : CW-HU90ZA   1 匹  建議零售價 $7,380   員工優惠價 $5,280 

Model : CW-HU70ZA   3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,780   員工優惠價 $4,160 

全新手機 Apps Store!  掃一掃 QR Code 盡情選購! 
 超過 500 款熱賣產品就在 ESL e-Catalog 

2022 開利 R32 雪種變頻淨冷窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) 遙控型號 / WIFI 

Model : CHK18EAVX 2 匹 建議零售價 $9,980  員工優惠價 $6,800 

Model : CHK12EAVX 1.5 匹  建議零售價 $8,380  員工優惠價 $4,950 

Model : CHK09EAVX 1 匹  建議零售價 $6,780   員工優惠價 $4,000 

Model : CHK07EAVX 3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,280   員工優惠價 $3,200 

    貨到付款 (接受現金或支票付款)  **另有遙控型號  歡迎隨時查詢** 

窗口機優惠安裝套餐: 3/4 匹-1 匹窗口機送貨連基本安裝費 : 每部 $450 (基本安裝包括拆除舊機, 5 呎去水喉及玻璃膠封邊) 

窗口機優惠安裝套餐: 1 匹半-2 匹半窗口機送貨連基本安裝費 : 每部 $520 (基本安裝包括拆除舊機, 5 呎去水喉及玻璃膠封邊) 

**安裝費不包括回收舊機, 客戶可選用升級服務即日回收舊冷氣機, 每部另加$50 ; 或可代為安排政府指定回收商 歐綠保 上門免費回收   

2022 日立 變頻淨冷窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) 遙控型號 

Model : RAWVJ18SCASK 2 匹 建議零售價 $10,580  員工優惠價 $6,750 

Model : RAWVJ13SCASK 1.5 匹  建議零售價 $8,680  員工優惠價 $5,550 

Model : RAWVJ10SCASK 1 匹  建議零售價 $6,980   員工優惠價 $4,300 

Model : RAWVJ07SCASK 3/4 匹  建議零售價 $5,480   員工優惠價 $3,550 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 1:   3/4HP-1HP  $450 (Includes dismantle old machine only)  

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 2:   1.5HP-2.5HP $520 (Include dismantle old machine only)  

**Installation charge does not include remove the old air-conditioner. At the time of purchase, customers can request premium removal 

service that delivery and disposal can be performed concurrently, the extra charge is HK$50. Otherwise, customers can request statutory 

free-of-charge removal service by recycler (3 or above working days)    **3-year Warranty, Cash or Cheque payment on delivery  

Hitachi Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty)  

Model : RA18RDF 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,590  Staff Offer $5,010 

Model : RA13RF 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price  $6,190  Staff Offer $4,100 

Model : RA10RF 1HP - Suggest Retail Price  $4,790  Staff Offer $3,000 

Model : RA08RF 3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price  $3,890  Staff Offer $2,500 

For any enquiries, please contact Raymond Fan of Easy Stores Ltd  Contact No : 9838-3404 (whatsapp) Email : raymondf@hk-esl.com 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Window Type Air-Con Members Offer 

Carrier Window Type Air-Con (3-year Warranty) - without remote control 

Model : CHK18LNE 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,580  Staff Offer $3,730 

Model : CHK12LNE 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,380  Staff Offer $2,880 

Model : CHK09LNE  1HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,480  Staff Offer $2,200 

Model : CHK07LNE  3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $2,980  Staff Offer $1,800 

Rasonic Window Type Air-Conditioner - with remote control 

Model : RCX18HA 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,700  Staff Offer $4,520 

Model : RCX12HA 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,400  Staff Offer $3,620 

Model : RCX9HA 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,200  Staff Offer $2,860 

Model : RCX7HA 3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,200  Staff Offer $2,280 

Scan our QR code!    More hot items! 
Over 500 best selling products listed on the ESL e-Catalog! 

2022 Panasonic Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) 
 - without remote controller 

Model : CW-N1821EA 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,880  Staff Offer $5,050 

Model : CW-N1221VA 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,480 Staff Offer $4,150 

Model : CW-N921JA  1HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,180  Staff Offer $3,330 

Model : CW-N721JA  3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,180  Staff Offer $2,630 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

日立牌窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) 
Model : RA18RDF 2 匹  建議零售價 $7,590  員工優惠價 $5,010 

Model : RA13RF 1.5 匹  建議零售價 $6,190   員工優惠價 $4,100 

Model : RA10RF 1 匹  建議零售價 $4,790   員工優惠價 $3,000 

Model : RA08RF 3/4 匹  建議零售價 $3,890   員工優惠價 $2,500 

香港會計師公會  會員專享  各款窗口式冷氣機優惠月 

    貨到付款 (接受現金或支票付款)  **另有遙控型號  歡迎隨時查詢** 

窗口機優惠安裝套餐: 3/4 匹-1 匹窗口機送貨連基本安裝費 : 每部 $450 (基本安裝包括拆除舊機, 5 呎去水喉及玻璃膠封邊) 

窗口機優惠安裝套餐: 1 匹半-2 匹半窗口機送貨連基本安裝費 : 每部 $520 (基本安裝包括拆除舊機, 5 呎去水喉及玻璃膠封邊) 

**安裝費不包括回收舊機, 客戶可選用升級服務即日回收舊冷氣機, 每部另加$50 ; 或可代為安排政府指定回收商 歐綠保 上門免費回收   

開利窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) - 非遙控型號 

Model : CHK18LNE 2 匹  建議零售價 $5,580   員工優惠價 $3,730 

Model : CHK12LNE 1.5 匹   建議零售價 $4,380   員工優惠價 $2,880 

Model : CHK09LNE  1 匹   建議零售價 $3,480   員工優惠價 $2,200 

Model : CHK07LNE  3/4 匹  建議零售價 $2,980   員工優惠價 $1,800 

 

樂信 窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) - 遙控型號 

Model : RCX18HA 2 匹 建議零售價 $7,700   員工優惠價 $4,520 

Model : RCX12HA 1.5 匹 建議零售價 $6,400   員工優惠價 $3,620 

Model : RCX9HA  1 匹 建議零售價 $5,200  員工優惠價 $2,860 

Model : RCX7HA  3/4 匹 建議零售價 $4,200   員工優惠價 $2,280 

尚有其他品牌及型號, 歡迎查詢 歡迎聯絡 Raymond Fan  了解更多優惠 聯絡電話 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)   電郵 : raymondf@hk-esl.com  貨到付款 : 現金或支票  

全新手機 Apps Store!  掃一掃 QR Code 盡情選購! 
 超過 500 款熱賣產品就在 ESL e-Catalog 

2022 樂聲牌窗口式冷氣機系列 (原廠 3 年保養) - 非遙控型號 

Model : CW-N1821EA   2 匹 建議零售價 $7,880   員工優惠價 $5,050 

Model : CW-N1221VA  1.5 匹  建議零售價 $6,480   員工優惠價 $4,150 

Model : CW-N921JA      1 匹 建議零售價 $5,180   員工優惠價 $3,330 

Model : CW-N721JA      3/4 匹  建議零售價 $4,180   員工優惠價 $2,630 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

Hitachi 420 Inverter  Wall-Mount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling & Heating Mode) (2-year warranty)  
 

 

Carrier Inverter Wall-Mount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling & Heating Mode)   

Model : 42QHG022DS 2.5HP  SRP $11,980     Staff Offer $6,430 

Model : 42QHG018DS 2HP  SRP $9,480        Staff Offer $5,230 

Model : 42QHG012DS 1.5HP   SRP $7,380       Staff Offer $3,900 

Model : 42QHG009DS 1HP  SRP $6,280        Staff Offer $3,200 
 

On-site visit and quotation : $100 

Daikin R32 Hybrid Inverter Wall-Mount Split  Type Air-Con Series  

(Heating & Cooling)  - Include delivery 
Model : FTXM22S  3/4HP   SRP $9,120  Staff Offer $7,500 

Model : FTXM28S  1HP   SRP $9,480  Staff Offer $7,800 

Model : FTXM36S  1.5HP   SRP $12,640  Staff Offer $10,150 

Model : FTXM50S  2HP   SRP $18,860  Staff Offer $15,200 

Model : FTXM60S  2.5HP   SRP $24,620  Staff Offer $19,400 

Model: RASDX18HNK  2HP  SRP $11,680 Staff Offer $7,700 

Model: RASDX13HNK  1.5HP  SRP $8,980     Staff Offer $5,650 

Model: RASDX10HNK  1HP  SRP $6,980       Staff Offer $4,600 

*Prices not include installation 

*On-site visit and quotation : $100 
*Include delivery  

Mitsubishi Electric R32 420 Inverter Wall-Mount Split Type Air-Conditioner (2-year warranty) 

Model : MSY-GS18VF      2HP   SRP $11,800      Staff Offer $8,200 

Model : MSY-GS12VF     1.5HP   SRP $8,300     Staff Offer $5,980 

Model : MSY-GS09VF    1HP   SRP $6,480     Staff Offer $4,700 

Model : MSY-GS07VF      3/4HP   SRP $5,880     Staff Offer $4,050 

*Free Delivery  

**Cash or Cheque payment on delivery 
Please feel free to contact Raymond  at 9838-3404 for more Special Offers ! 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Split Type Air-Con Member Offer 

*Prices not include installation 

* need on-site visit for  

quotation of installation 

Daikin 420 Series Inverter Wall-Mount Split  Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling only) - Include delivery 

Model : FTKA50BV1H   2HP  SRP $10,980   Staff Offer $8,600 

Model : FTKA35BV1H   1.5HP  SRP $8,980   Staff Offer $6,700 

Model : FTKA25BV1H   1HP   SRP $6,880      Staff Offer $5,400 

Model : FTKA20BV1H   3/4HP  SRP $5,880      Staff Offer $4,900 

1-year Warranty ; Low sound 

levels at 21dBA  

Cool Mode and Heat Mode 

Outdoor unit : 420mm(H) 

Carrier Inverter Wall-Mount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling) 

Model : 42KHG022DS    2.5HP   SRP $10,980    Staff Offer $5,450 

Model : 42KHG018DS   2HP SRP $8,780      Staff Offer $4,400 

Model : 42KHG012DS   1.5HP   SRP $6,680        Staff Offer $3,250 

Model : 42KHG009DS   1HP SRP $5,580      Staff Offer $2,650 

**1-year warranty   
**FREE DELIVERY !!  

Onsite inspection charge $100 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

日立 420 系列 - 變頻冷暖分體機 (室外機高度 : 420mm) 
 

 

 

大金 R32 變頻冷暖溫濕雙控掛牆分體機 - 原廠行貨 1 年保養 (免費送貨) 

開利冷氣 變頻冷暖分體機 - 原廠 1 年保養 (免費送貨) 

 

型號 : RASDX18HNK  2 匹  建議零售價 $11,680 員工優惠價 $7,700 

型號 : RASDX13HNK  1.5 匹  建議零售價 $8,980     員工優惠價 $5,650 

型號 : RASDX10HNK  1 匹 建議零售價 $6,980        員工優惠價 $4,600 

Model : FTXM22S  3/4 匹 建議零售價 $9,120  員工優惠價 $7,500 

Model : FTXM28S  1 匹  建議零售價 $9,480      員工優惠價 $7,800 

Model : FTXM36S  1.5 匹 建議零售價 $12,640      員工優惠價 $10,150 

Model : FTXM50S  2 匹  建議零售價 $18,860      員工優惠價 $15,200 

Model : FTXM60S  2.5 匹 建議零售價 $24,620      員工優惠價 $19,400 

尚有其他品牌及型號, 歡迎查詢 歡迎聯絡 Raymond Fan  了解更多優惠  

聯絡電話 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)    電郵 : raymondf@hk-esl.com         貨到付款 : 現金或支票  

大金藍光 420 系列 - 變頻淨冷分體機 (室外機高度 : 420mm) - 原廠行貨 1 年保養 (免費送貨) 
型號 : FTKA50BV1H 2 匹 建議零售價 $10,980  員工優惠價 $8,600 

型號 : FTKA35BV1H   1.5 匹 建議零售價 $8,980  員工優惠價 $6,700 

型號 : FTKA25BV1H   1 匹 建議零售價 $6,880     員工優惠價 $5,400 

型號 : FTKA20BV1H  3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,880     員工優惠價 $4,900 

· 智能空調與紅外傳感器（PIR）裝備，提高舒適性

和節能減排效益 

· 產品價格不包括安裝   *分體機上門睇位及報價 : 

香港會計師公會  會員專享  各款分體式冷氣機優惠月 

型號 : 42QHG022DS 2.5 匹  建議零售價 $11,980    員工優惠價 $6,430 

型號 : 42QHG018DS 2 匹     建議零售價 $9,480       員工優惠價 $5,230 

型號 : 42QHG012DS 1.5 匹  建議零售價 $7,380       員工優惠價 $3,900 

型號 : 42QHG009DS 1 匹     建議零售價 $6,280       員工優惠價 $3,200 
 

三菱電機 R32 420 系列變頻淨冷分體機 原廠 2 年保養 (免費送貨) 

型號 : MSY-GS18VF   2 匹  建議零售價 $11,880       員工優惠價 $8,200 

型號 : MSY-GS12VF   1.5 匹 建議零售價 $8,300      員工優惠價 $5,980 

型號 : MSY-GS09VF  1 匹 建議零售價 $6,480         員工優惠價 $4,700 

型號 : MSY-GS07VF  3/4 匹 建議零售價 $5,880         員工優惠價 $4,050 

*產品價格不包括安裝     

*分體機上門睇位及報價 : $100 

*產品價格不包括安裝     

*分體機上門睇位及報價 : $100 

 開利冷氣 變頻淨冷分體機 - 原廠 1 年保養 (免費送貨) 

型號 : 42KHG022DS   2.5 匹   建議零售價 $10,980    員工優惠價 $5,450 

型號 : 42KHG018DS   2 匹  建議零售價 $8,780      員工優惠價 $4,400 

型號 : 42KHG012DS   1.5 匹   建議零售價 $6,680        員工優惠價 $3,250 

型號 : 42KHG009DS   1 匹  建議零售價 $5,580      員工優惠價 $2,650 

*產品價格不包括安裝     

*分體機上門睇位及報價 : $100 

原廠 2 年保養 (免費送貨) 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

For any other TGC home appliance special offers, please feel to contact Raymond at 9838-3404 . 
Free installation, delivery and installation servicing only for residential customers. For Ma Wan, Lantau Island (except Tung Chung), and outlying islands 

(Cheung Chau, Mui Wo, Lamma Island and Peng Chau), surcharge will be applied.  

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  TGC Home Appliance Special Promotion 

TGC Built-in Hob Series (3-year TGC Warranty) 
Model: MEGA3 (Black/Silver Frame) Suggested Retail Price $7,530 Staff Offer $6,110 

Model: MEGA2 (Black/Silver Frame) Suggested Retail Price $6,730 Staff Offer $5,450 

Model: TRTB72LT-C (Black Glass)      Suggested Retail Price $6,130 Staff Offer $5,040 

Model: TRTB62ST-G  (5 Colors) Suggested Retail Price $5,430 Staff Offer $4,100 

Model: TRTB62ST-G Hello Kitty (Pink/Black) Suggested Retail Price $5,830 Staff Offer $4,510 

Model: TRTB83ST-G  (White)  Suggested Retail Price $6,230 Staff Offer $5,320 

Model: TRTB72ST-G (White)  Suggested Retail Price  $5,380 Staff Offer $4,670 

Model: TRJB72VS-C (Black)  Suggested Retail Price $8,130 Staff Offer $7,150 

TGC Range Hood Series (3-year TGC Warranty)  Include installation 

Model : Senses+ 900  SRP $4,740  Staff Offer  $4,100 

Model : Excel+ 900  SRP $5,140  Staff Offer  $4,430 

Model : Senses+ 710  SRP $4,440  Staff Offer  $3,830 

Model : Excel+ 710  SRP $4,840  Staff Offer  $4,170 

TGC Gas Water Heater Series (3-year TGC Warranty) 

Model: RJW15SD (Silver/White) 15L   Suggested Retail Price $11,460 Staff Offer $8,820 

Model: RJW20SD (Silver/White) 20L  Suggested Retail Price $12,360 Staff Offer $9,560 

Model: RJW15SN (White) 15L   Suggested Retail Price $11,760 Staff Offer $9,070 

Model: RJW20SN (White) 20L  Suggested Retail Price $12,660 Staff Offer $9,810 

Model: ST20SD (Silver/White) 20L Suggested Retail Price $10,260 Staff Offer $8,090 

Model: ST16SD (Silver/White) 16L Suggested Retail Price $10,060 Staff Offer $7,950 

Model: ST13SD (Silver/White)  12.8L Suggested Retail Price $9,560  Staff Offer $7,500 

Model: ST12HD (White) 12L  Suggested Retail Price $8,960  Staff Offer $7,050 

Model: ST13SK (White) 12.8L  Suggested Retail Price $8,360  Staff Offer $6,550 

Model: RS131RM/TM (White) 13L Suggested Retail Price $7,510  Staff Offer $6,520 

Model: RS11RM/TM (White) 11L  Suggested Retail Price $6,360  Staff Offer $5,530 

Model: TNSW130RFL/TFL (White) 16LSuggested Retail Price $7,610  Staff Offer $6,600 

Model: TNSW130RFL/TFL (Gold/Silver)Suggested Retail Price $7,610 Staff Offer $6,790 

Model: TNSW160RFL/TFL (White) 16LSuggested Retail Price $8,110  Staff Offer $7,050 

Model: TNSW160RFL/TFL (Gold/Silver)Suggested Retail Price $8,110 Staff Offer $7,230 

Model: NJW12RM (White/Silver) 12L Suggested Retail Price $9,110  Staff Offer $8,130 

Model: NJW16RM (White/Silver) 16L Suggested Retail Price $9,710  Staff Offer $8,660 

*TGC free delivery & installation   **Fee On-site inspection before installation               

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  TGC 煤氣家電優惠月 

TGC 煤氣熱水爐系列 (原廠 TGC 3 年保養)  
型號 : RJW15SD (白色/銀色) 15 公升  建議零售價 $11,460  員工優惠價 $8,820 

型號 : RJW20SD (白色/銀色) 20 公升  建議零售價 $12,360  員工優惠價 $9,560 

型號 : RJW15SN (白色) 15 公升    建議零售價 $11,760  員工優惠價 $9,070 

型號 : RJW20SN (白色) 20 公升  建議零售價 $12,660  員工優惠價 $9,810 

型號 : ST20SD (銀色/白色) 20 公升  建議零售價 $10,260  員工優惠價 $8,090 

型號 : ST16SD (銀色/白色) 16 公升  建議零售價 $10,060  員工優惠價 $7,950 

型號 : ST13SD (銀色/白色) 12.8 公升 建議零售價 $9,560  員工優惠價 $7,500 

型號 : ST12HD (白色) 12 公升  建議零售價 $8,960  員工優惠價 $7,050 

型號 : ST13SK (白色) 12.8 公升  建議零售價 $8,360  員工優惠價 $6,550 

型號 : RS131RM/TM (白色) 13 公升  建議零售價 $7,510  員工優惠價 $6,520 

型號 : RS11RM/TM (白色) 11 公升  建議零售價 $6,560  員工優惠價 $5,530 

型號 : TNSW130RFL/TFL (白色) 13 公升 建議零售價 $7,610  員工優惠價 $6,600 

型號 : TNSW130RFL/TFL  (金色/銀色) 13 公升 建議零售價 $7,810 員工優惠價 $6,790 

型號 : TNSW160RFL/TFL (白色) 16 公升 建議零售價 $8,110  員工優惠價 $7,050 

型號 : TNSW160RFL/TFL (金色/銀色) 16 公升建議零售價 $8,110  員工優惠價 $7,230 

型號 : NJW12RM (白色/銀色) 12 公升 建議零售價 $9,110  員工優惠價 $8,130 

型號 : NJW16RM (白色/銀色) 16 公升 建議零售價 $9,710  員工優惠價 $8,660 

**安裝前需要 TGC 師父免費上門睇位 ` 

**TGC 免費送貨及安裝 

 

TGC 煤氣嵌入式平面爐系列 (原廠 3 年保養)  *免費送貨及安裝 
型號 : MEGA3 (黑色玻璃面)  建議零售價 $7,530  員工優惠價 $6,110 

型號 : MEGA2 (黑色玻璃面)  建議零售價 $6,730  員工優惠價 $5,450 

型號 : TRTB72LT-C (黑色玻璃面) 建議零售價 $6,130  員工優惠價 $5,040 

型號 : TRTB62ST-G (5 款顏色玻璃面) 建議零售價 $5,430  員工優惠價 $4,100 

型號 : TRTB62ST-G Hello Kitty (粉紅色/黑色) 建議零售價 $5,830 員工優惠價 $4,510 

型號 : TRTB83ST-G (白色)  建議零售價 $6,230  員工優惠價 $5,320 

型號 : TRTB72ST-G (白色)  建議零售價 $5,380  員工優惠價 $4,670 

型號 : TRJB72VS-C (黑色玻璃面) 建議零售價 $8,130  員工優惠價 $7,150

TGC 抽油煙機系列  *原廠 3 年保養  *免費基本安裝  
*抽油煙機須要安裝在實心牆上 (混凝土牆)   

型號 : Senses+ 900 建議零售價 $4,740  員工優惠價 $4,100 

型號 : Excel+ 900 建議零售價 $5,140  員工優惠價 $4,430 

型號 : Senses+ 710 建議零售價 $4,440  員工優惠價 $3,830 

型號 : Excel+ 710 建議零售價 $4,840  員工優惠價 $4,170 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Special Offer 

LG  Washer/Refrigerator Promotion  **Free delivery ** 3-year warranty 
F-12085V4W   Wash: 8.5KG /1200rpm/600x850x475 (WxHxD)        SRP $5,790 Staff Offer $4,200 

F-C12085V2W   Wash: 8.5KG /Dry: 5KG 1200rpm/600x850x475 (WxHxD)   SRP $7,390 Staff Offer $5,500 

F-C14105V2W   Wash: 10.5KG /Dry:  7kg/1400rpm/600x850x565 (WxHxD) SRP $7,990 Staff Offer $5,300 

WF-CT1408MW    Wash: 8KG / Dry: 5KG 1400rpm/600x850x550 (WxHxD)   SRP $7,090 Staff Offer $4,800 

WF-T1207KW    Wash: 7KG /1200rpm/600x850x440 (WxHxD)          SRP $5,190 Staff Offer $3,800 

WF-DT90VW     Dual Inverter Heat Pump™ 9kg Dryer     SRP $11,980 Staff Offer $9,200 

Refrigerator 

B221S13   208L 2-Door Fridge ( Stainless Steel)  SRP $4,290  Staff Offer $2,900 

B271S13   253L 2-Door Fridge ( Stainless Steel)  SRP $4,790  Staff Offer $3,400 

Hitachi Inverter Fridge Series (5-year Hitachi Warranty)  **FREE DELIVERY! 

Model: R-S38KPH (CNX)  329L 3-door Fridge (Champagne Silver)  SRP $8,180 Staff Offer $6,200 

Model: R-SG38KPH (GS/GBK) 329 Liters 3-door Fridge (Black)  SRP $8,380 Staff Offer $6,300 

Model: R-SG38KPH (X)  329 Liters 3-door Fridge (Crystal Mirror) SRP $9,180 Staff Offer $7,190 

Model: R-SG32KPH (GS/GBK) 269 Liters 3-Door Fridge (Silver/Black) SRP $7,580            Staff Offer $5,700 

Model: R-SG32KPH (X)  269 Liters 3-Door Fridge (Crystal Mirror) SRP $8,380            Staff Offer $6,610 

Model: R-S28KPH(CNX)   228 Liters 3-door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $5,580            Staff Offer $4,300 

Model: R-B330P8H (BSL/BBK) 229 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/Black)  SRP $4,780            Staff Offer $3,700 

Model: R-H230PH1 (BSL/BBK) 229 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/Black)  SRP $4,080            Staff Offer $3,050 

Model: R-H200PH1 (BSL/BBK) 201 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/Black)  SRP $3,680            Staff Offer $2,750 

Model: R-T170E9H (BSL)  169 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel)   SRP $3,080            Staff Offer $2,300 

Mitsubishi Inverter Fridge Series (5-year Warranty) **FREE DELIVERY! 
Model: MR-H15R 128L 2-Door Fridge (Silver)    SRP $2,580       Staff Offer $2,120 

Model: MR-FC34EP 288L 2-Door Fridge (Silver/White)  SRP $4,780           Staff Offer $3,510 

Model: MR-BF36EJ 257L 2-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $5,480           Staff Offer $3,990 

Model: MR-BF43EJ 320L 2-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $6,680           Staff Offer $4,850 

Model: MR-CX35EM-ST 214L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $5,380           Staff Offer $4,450 

Model: MR-CX39EN-ST 239L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $6,280           Staff Offer $4,790 

Model: MR-CX41EJ-ST 266L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)   SRP $6,980           Staff Offer $5,300 

Model: MR-CX46EJ-ST 298L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)   SRP $7,480           Staff Offer $5,730 

Model: MR-CGX41EN 266L 3-Door Fridge (Glass Antique Brown ) SRP $7,180           Staff Offer $5,460 

Model: MR-B46F 366L 5-Door Fridge (Glass Beige )  SRP 16,980          Staff Offer $13,200 

Samsung Inverter 2-door Fridge Series (Free delivery) 

Model : RT25M4032S8/SH 255L (Color : Silver)  SRP :  $3,690 Staff Offer : $2,950 

Model : RT22M4032S8/SH 234L (Color : Silver)  SRP : $3,490 Staff Offer : $2,580 

Model : RB33J3200SA/SH 328L (Color : Silver)    SRP : $5,790 Staff Offer : $4,600 

Samsung Inverter Multi-door Fridge Series (Free delivery) 
Model : RS62K6007S8/SH 620L (Color : Silver)  SRP : $15,490 Staff Offer : $11,400 

Model : RS63R5597B4/SH 630L (Color : Silver)  SRP  : $15,500 Staff Offer : $12,500 

Model : RS64R5337B4/SH 617L (Color : Silver)  SRP  : $16,900 Staff Offer : $14,000 
*3-year Samsung Warranty 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

香港會計師公會  會員專享  最新款產品優惠月 

LG  洗衣機/雪櫃  系列  **免費送貨** 原廠 3 年保養 
F-12085V4W   洗衣: 8.5 公斤 /1200 轉/600x850x475 (闊 x 高 x 深)        SRP $5,790 員工優惠價 $4,200 

F-C12085V2W   洗衣: : 8.5 公斤 /乾衣: 公斤 1200 轉/600x850x475 (闊 x 高 x 深) SRP $7,390 員工優惠價 $5,500 

F-C14105V2W   洗衣: : 10.5 公斤/乾衣:  7 公斤/1400 轉/600x850x565 (闊 x 高 x 深) SRP $7,990 員工優惠價 $5,300 

WF-CT1408MW    洗衣: : 8 公斤 / 乾衣: 5 公斤 1400 轉/600x850x550 (闊 x 高 x 深) SRP $7,090 員工優惠價 $4,800 

WF-T1207KW    洗衣: : 7 公斤 /1200 轉/600x850x440 (闊 x 高 x 深)          SRP $5,190 員工優惠價 $3,700 

WF-DT90VW     Dual Inverter Heat Pump™ 熱泵乾衣機 9 公斤   SRP $11,980 員工優惠價 $9,200 

雪櫃   

B221S13   208 公斤  雙門雪櫃 ( 不銹鋼色 )  SRP $4,290  員工優惠價 $2,900 

B271S13   253 公斤  雙門雪櫃 ( 不銹鋼色 )  SRP $4,790  員工優惠價 $3,400 

新款日立雪櫃系列 (原廠 5 年保養) **免費送貨及回收舊機!  **另有左門鉸型號 
型號 : R-S38KPH (CNX)   329 公升 3 門 (不銹鋼香檳金色) 建議零售價 $8,180 員工優惠價 $6,200 

型號 : R-SG38KPH (GS/GBK)  329 公升 3 門 (黑影玻璃)  建議零售價 $8,380 員工優惠價 $6,300 

型號 : R-SG38KPH (X)   329 公升 3 門 (晶鑽鏡面)  建議零售價 $9,180 員工優惠價 $7,190 

型號 : R-SG32KPH (GS/GBK)  269 公升 3 門 (銀色玻璃/黑影玻璃) 建議零售價 $7,580              員工優惠價 $5,700 

型號 : R-SG32KPH (X)   269 公升 3 門 (晶鑽鏡面 )  建議零售價 $8,380              員工優惠價 $6,610 

型號 : R-S28KPH (CNX)   228 公升 3 門  (新不銹鋼香檳色)  建議零售價 $5,580             員工優惠價 $4,300 

型號 : R-B330P8H (BSL/BBK) 257 公升 2 門(不銹鋼色/亮麗黑) 建議零售價 $4,780             員工優惠價 $3,700 

型號 : R-H230PH1 (BSL/BBK) 229 公升 2 門(不銹鋼色/亮麗黑) 建議零售價 $4,080              員工優惠價 $3,050 

型號 : R-H200PH1 (BSL/BBK) 201 公升 2 門(不銹鋼色/亮麗黑) 建議零售價 $3,680              員工優惠價 $2,750 

型號 : R-T170E9H (BSL)  169 公升 2 門 (不銹鋼色)   建議零售價 $3,080              員工優惠價 $2,300 

三星數碼變頻式雙門雪櫃 (免費送貨及回收舊機) - 原廠 3 年保養 

型號 : RT25M4032S8/SH 255 公升 (顏色 : 亮麗銀色) 建議零售價 : $3,690 員工優惠價 : $2,950 

型號 : RT22M4032S8/SH 234 公升 (顏色 : 亮麗銀色) 建議零售價 : $3,490 員工優惠價 : $2,580 

型號 : RB33J3200SA/SH 328 公升 (顏色 : 亮麗銀色)   建議零售價 : $5,790 員工優惠價 : $4,600

三星數碼變頻對門式雪櫃 (免費睇位及送貨) - 原廠 3 年保養 
型號 : RS62K6007S8/SH 620 公升 (顏色 : 亮麗銀色) 建議零售價 : $15,490 員工優惠價 : $11,400 

型號 : RS63R5597B4/SH 630 公升 (顏色 : 黑色)  建議零售價 : $15,500 員工優惠價 : $12,500 

型號 : RS64R5337B4/SH 617 公升 (顏色 : 黑色) 建議零售價 : $16,900 員工優惠價 : $14,000 

日本三菱電機雪櫃系列 (原廠 5 年保養) **免費送貨及回收舊機! **代預約歐綠保免費回收舊機(需要 3 個作天) 

型號: MR-H15R   128 公升 雙門雪櫃(閃銀)  建議零售價 $2,580       員工優惠價 $2,120 

型號: MR-FC34EP  288 公升 雙門雪櫃(閃銀/亮白) 建議零售價 $4,780          員工優惠價 $3,510 

型號: MR-BF36EJ   257 公升 雙門雪櫃(不銹鋼)  建議零售價 $5,480            員工優惠價 $3,990 

型號: MR-BF43EJ   320 公升 雙門雪櫃(不銹鋼)  建議零售價 $6,680          員工優惠價 $4,850 

型號: MR-CX35EM-ST  214 公升 3 門雪櫃(不銹鋼)  建議零售價 $5,380             員工優惠價 $4,450 

型號: MR-CX39EN-ST  239 公升 3 門雪櫃(不銹鋼)  建議零售價 $6,280             員工優惠價 $4,790 

型號: MR-CX41EJ-ST   266 公升 3 門雪櫃(不銹鋼)  建議零售價 $6,980            員工優惠價 $5,300 

型號: MR-CX46EJ-ST  298 公升 3 門雪櫃(不銹鋼)   建議零售價 $7,480            員工優惠價 $5,730 

型號: MR-CGX41EN  266 公升 3 門雪櫃(琉麗棕啡 ) 建議零售價 $7,180             員工優惠價 $5,460 

型號: MR-B46F   366 公升 3 門雪櫃(亮麗香檳 )  建議零售價 $16,980             員工優惠價 $13,200 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

Top Loading Washer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  *FREE DELIVERY  **FREE INSTALLATION 

Model: AWE7085N 7kg/850rpm/400x850x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $3,990 Staff Offer $3,200 

Model: AWE7101N 7kg/1,000rpm/400x850x605m(WxHxD) SRP $4,490 Staff Offer $3,800 

Model: TDLR70123 7kg/1,000rpm/400x850x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $5,090 Staff Offer $4,250 

Model: TDLR70223 7kg/1,200rpm/400x850x605m(WxHxD) SRP $7,798 Staff Offer $4,450 

Model: TDLR70234 7kg/1,200rpm/400x850x605m(WxHxD) SRP $7,998 Staff Offer $5,750 

Refrigerator Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  *FREE DELIVERY   **FREE INSTALLATION 

Model : WF1D042RAS   43L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 440x510x470mm      SRP $1,848 Staff Offer $1,250 

Model : WF1D072RAS 66L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 700x480x450mm     SRP $2,048 Staff Offer $1,550 

Model : WF1D092RAS 66L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 850x480x450mm     SRP $2,148 Staff Offer $1,650 

Model : WF1D122RAS 122L Single Door Fridge-Steel (Hx WxD): 840x495x558mm     SRP $2,448 Staff Offer $1,800 

Model : WF2T161RPS 168L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1394x494x577mm      SRP $3,498 Staff Offer $2,500 

Model : WF2T254RPS 251L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1656x550x605mm     SRP $4,598 Staff Offer $3,350 
Model : WF2T324RPS 321L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1696x595x675mm     SRP $5,648 Staff Offer $3,850 

Model : WF2B220RPS 228L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1630x550x605mm       SRP $4,798 Staff Offer $3,300 

Model : WF3B270RGB 241L 3-Door Fridge-Glass Burgundy(HxWxD): 1591x550x668mm      SRP $5,590 Staff Offer $4,330 

Model : WF2X620NTI 569L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1802x915x727mm       SRP $11,390 Staff Offer $9,400 
Model : 5WQ24NIJAS 591L 4-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1875x910x710mm      SRP $16,800 Staff Offer $11,300 

Front Loading Washer/Dryer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  *FREE DELIVERY **FREE INSTALLATION 

Model: WFCR75230 Wash : 7kg/Dry : 5kg/1,200rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,698 Staff Offer $4,400 

Model: WFCR86430 Wash : 8kg/Dry : 6kg/1,400rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,698 Staff Offer $5,150 

Model: WFCR96430 Wash : 9kg/Dry : 6kg/1,000rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $9,598 Staff Offer $5,300 

Model: WRAL85411 Wash : 8kg/Dry : 5kg/1,400rpm/560x820x560mm(WxHxD)   SRP $5,690 Staff Offer $4,800 

Model: WFCI75430 Wash : 7kg/Dry : 5kg/1,400rpm/560x820x570mm(WxHxD) Built-in SRP $9,990 Staff Offer $8,600 

Model: WWEB11702GG Wash : 11kg/Dry : 7kg/1,400rpm/595x845x615mm(WxHxD) SRP $11,980 Staff Offer $6,300 

Whirlpool Easy Dismantle Cooker Hood Series (1-year Warranty)  Free Delivery! 
Model: HE438S Stainless Steel (Air flow 1,090m3/hr)  SRP : $2,790   Staff Offer $1,850 

Model: HE2421S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr)  SRP : $2,690    Staff Offer $2,050 

Model: HE36W  White (Air flow 960m3/hr)             SRP : $2,790    Staff Offer $2,150 

Model: HC338S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr)    SRP : $3,590    Staff Offer $2,100 

Model: HC638S Stainless Steel(Air flow 1,090m3/hr)  SRP : $3,590    Staff Offer $2,300 

Model: HC768S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr)    SRP : $3,790    Staff Offer $2,450 

Model: MV831S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr)   SRP : $3,490    Staff Offer $1,950 

*Standard Installation Charge $400  *(Dismantle Old Cooker Hood Charge : $50) 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Whirlpool Home Appliance Special Promotion 

Front Loading Washer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  *FREE DELIVERY **FREE INSTALLATION 

Model : CFCR70111 7kg/1,000rpm/600x840x450mm(WxHxD)Slim Type SRP $7,598 Staff Offer $3,600 

Model : CFCR80221 8kg/1,200 rpm/600x840x490mm(WxHxD)Slim Type SRP $8,598 Staff Offer $3,950 

Model : CFCR80211W 8kg/1,200 rpm/600x840x585m(WxHxD)Slim Type SRP $8,298 Staff Offer $3,950 

Model : FRAL80111 8kg/1,000 rpm/600x820x560mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,798 Staff Offer $3,550 

Model : FRAL80211 8kg/1,200 rpm/600x820x560mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,098 Staff Offer $3,800 

Model : FRAL80411 8kg/1,400 rpm/596x820x580mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,398 Staff Offer $4,050 

Model : FFCR70110 7kg/1,000 rpm/600x840x545mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,398 Staff Offer $3,150 

Model : FFCR70120 7kg/1,200 rpm/600x840x545mm(WxHxD)  SRP $6,598 Staff Offer $3,250 

Model : FWG71283W  7kg/1,200 rpm/600x840x545mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,898 Staff Offer $3,550 

Model : FWMD10502GW 10.5kg/1,400 rpm/600x845x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $10,998 Staff Offer $6,650 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

惠而浦前置式洗衣乾衣機系列 (原廠 2 年保養) *免費送貨 **免費安裝         **代預約歐綠保免費回收舊機(需要 3 個作天) 
型號 : WFCR75230 洗衣 : 7 公斤/乾衣 : 5 公斤/1,200 轉/600x840x555mm(闊 x 高 x 深)    零售價$7,698 員工優惠價$4,400 

型號 : WFCR86430 洗衣 : 8 公斤/乾衣 : 6 公斤/1,400 轉/600x840x555mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$8,698 員工優惠價$5,150 

型號 : WFCR96430 洗衣 : 9 公斤/乾衣 : 6 公斤/1,000 轉/600x840x555mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$9,598 員工優惠價$5,300 

型號 : WRAL85411 洗衣 : 8 公斤/乾衣 : 5 公斤/1,400 轉/560x820x560mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$5,690 員工優惠價$4,800 

型號 : WFCI75430 洗衣 : 7 公斤/乾衣 : 5 公斤/1,400 轉/560x820x570mm(闊 x 高 x 深)嵌入式零售價$9,990 員工優惠價$8,600  

型號 : WWEB11702GG 洗衣 : 11 公斤/乾衣 : 7 公斤/1,400 轉/595x845x615mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$11,980 員工優惠價$6,300 

惠而浦易拆式抽油煙機系列 (原廠 1 年保養)  

*免費送貨**標準安裝費 $400 (拆除舊抽油煙機費 : $50) **已包括 8 呎鋁喉及開玻璃孔一個 
型號: HE438S 不銹鋼 (排風量 1,090m3/hr)    建議零售價 : $2,790  員工優惠價 $1,850 

型號: HE2421S 不銹鋼 (排風量 900m3/hr)     建議零售價 :  $2,690    員工優惠價 $2,050 

型號: HE36W  白色 (排風量 960m3/hr)           建議零售價 : $2,790     員工優惠價 $2,150 

型號: HC338S 不銹鋼 (排風量 900m3/hr)       建議零售價 : $3,590     員工優惠價 $2,100 

型號: HC638S 不銹鋼  (Air flow 1,090m3/hr)  建議零售價 : $3,590    員工優惠價 $2,300 

型號: HC768S 不銹鋼 (排風量 900m3/hr)      建議零售價 : $3,790    員工優惠價 $2,450 

型號: MV831S 不銹鋼 (排風量 900m3/hr)     建議零售價 : $3,490    員工優惠價 $1,950 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  惠而浦家電優惠月 

惠而浦雪櫃系列 (原廠 5 年保養) *免費送貨 **代預約歐綠保免費回收舊機(需要 3 個作天) 

型號 : WF1D042RAS   43 公升單門雪櫃-銀影灰 /510x440x470mm (闊 x 高 x 深)         零售價$1,848 員工優惠價 $1,250 

型號 : WF1D072RAS 66 公升單門雪櫃-銀影灰/480x700x450mm (闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$2,048 員工優惠價 $1,550 

型號 : WF1D092RAS 93 公升單門雪櫃-不銹鋼色/480x850x450mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$2,148 員工優惠價 $1,650 

型號 : WF1D122RAS 122 公升單門雪櫃-不銹鋼色/495x840x558mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$2,448 員工優惠價 $1,80 

型號 : WF2T161RPS 168 公升雙門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1394x494x577mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$3,498 員工優惠價 $2,500 

型號 : WF2T254RPS 251 公升雙門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1656x550x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$4,598 員工優惠價 $3,350 
型號 : WF2T324RPS 321 公升雙門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1696x595x675mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$5,648 員工優惠價 $3,850 

型號 : WF2B220RPS 228 公升雙門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1630x550x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$4,798 員工優惠價 $3,300 

型號 : WF3B270RGB 241 公升雙門雪櫃-酒紅色 /1591x550x668mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$5,590 員工優惠價 $4,330 

型號 : WF2X620NTI 569 公升對門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1802x915x727mm(闊 x 高 x 深)  零售價$11,390 員工優惠價 $9,400

型號 : 5WQ24NIJAS 591 公升四門雪櫃-灰鋼銀色 /1875x910x710mm(闊 x 高 x 深)          零售價$16,800 員工優惠價 $11,300 

惠而浦前置式洗衣機系列 (原廠 2 年保養) *免費送貨 **免費安裝 ***代預約歐綠保免費回收舊機(需要 3 個作天) 

型號 : CFCR70111 7 公斤/1,000 轉/600x840x450mm(闊 x 高 x 深)纖薄型 零售價$7,598 員工優惠價 $3,600 

型號 : CFCR80221 8 公斤/1,200 轉/600x840x490mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 纖薄型 零售價$8,598 員工優惠價 $3,950 

型號 : CFCR80211W 8 公斤/1,200 轉/600x840x490mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 纖薄型 零售價$8,298 員工優惠價 $3,950

型號 : FRAL80111 8 公斤/1,000 轉/600x820x560mm (闊 x 高 x 深)飛頂型 零售價$7,798 員工優惠價 $3,550 

型號 : FRAL80211 8 公斤/1,200 轉/600x820x560mm(闊 x 高 x 深)飛頂型 零售價$8,098 員工優惠價 $3,800 

型號 : FRAL80411 8 公斤/1,400 轉/596x820x580mm(闊 x 高 x 深)飛頂型 零售價$8,398 員工優惠價 $4,050 

型號 : FFCR70110 7 公斤/1,000 轉/600x840x545mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$7,398 員工優惠價 $3,150 

型號 : FFCR70120 7 公斤/1,000 轉/600x840x545m(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$6,598 員工優惠價 $3,250 

型號 : FWG71283W  7 公斤/1,200 轉/600x840x545mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$7,898 員工優惠價 $3,600 

上置式洗衣機系列 (原廠 2 年保養) *免費送貨 **免費安裝 ***代預約歐綠保免費回收舊機(需要 3 個作天) 

型號 : AWE7085N     7 公斤/850 轉/400x850x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深)      零售價$3,990 員工優惠價 $3,200 

型號 : AWE7100N     7 公斤/1,000 轉/400x850x605m(闊 x 高 x 深)      零售價$4,490 員工優惠價 $3,800 

型號 : TDLR70120     7 公斤/1,000 轉/400x850x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深)  零售價$5,090 員工優惠價 $4,250 

型號 : TDLR70230     7 公斤/1,200 轉/400x850x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深)  零售價$8,298 員工優惠價 $4,450 

型號 : TDLR70234     7 公斤/1,200 轉/400x850x605mm(闊 x 高 x 深) 零售價$7,998 員工優惠價 $5,750 



 

 

 Front Load Washer Series (2-year Warranty)  
Model : WS12S468HK  8kg/1,200rpm/595x850x470 mm  Retail Price $6,590       Staff Offer $4,170 

Model : WS12S4B8HK  8kg/1,200rpm/595x825x470mm  Retail Price $6,890       Staff Offer $4,430 

Model : WS14S468HK  8kg/1,200rpm/595x850x470mm  Retail Price $6,590      Staff Offer $4,430 

Model : WS14S4B8HK  8kgWash/1,400rpm/595x825x470mm Retail Price $7,090      Staff Offer $4,670 

Panasonic  - Window/Ceiling Mount Thermo Ventilator Series 
Model: FV30BW2H(Window Mount)  SRP $3,580   Staff Offer $2,680 

Model: FV23BW1H(Window Mount)  SRP $2,580   Staff Offer $1,600 

Model: FV23BWN2H(Window Mount)  SRP $3,580   Staff Offer $2,430 

Model: FV40BE2H(Ceiling Mount)   SRP $4,880  Staff Offer $3,420 

Model: FV30BG3H(Ceiling Mount)   SRP $3,080   Staff Offer $2,320 
*Window mount thermo ventilator standard installation charge $400  

**Dismantle old ventilation fan $50 **Free  Delivery  **1-year warranty for ventilator & installation 

 

Zanussi Front Loading Washer Series (2-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!   
Model : ZWH71246 7.5kg/1,200rpm/600x850x470mm Suggest Retail Price $5,398 Staff Offer $3,300  

Model : ZFV1228 7kg/1,200rpm/600x850x560mm    Suggest Retail Price $4,898 Staff Offer $3,380 

Model : ZFV1027 7kg/1,000rpm/600x850x560mm    Suggest Retail Price $4,898 Staff Offer $3,180 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Washer/Dryer  Members Offer 

Please contact Raymond Fan  for more special offers  Mobile : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)      email : raymondf@hk-esl.com         Cash or cheque on delivery 
Customers can choose statutory removal service (3 working days or above, depends on the schedule of statutory recycler)  

Whirlpool Top Loading Washer Series (Free delivery & removal service) 

VEMC62811  SRP $2,490   Staff Offer $1,900 

VEMC75810   SRP $2,890   Staff Offer $2,100 

VEMC85821   SRP $3,190   Staff Offer $2,550 

Samsung Smart TV (3-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY! 

50”(UA50BU8100JXZK) 4K UHD Smart TV SRP $ 6,980 Staff Offer  $5,380 

43”(UA43BU8100JXZK) 4K UHD Smart TV SRP $ 5,880 Staff Offer  $4,480 

LG Smart TV (3-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY! 

43”(43UP7800PCB) 4K UHD Smart TV  SRP $ 5,780 Staff Offer  $3,680 

32”(32LQ6350PCA) FHD Smart TV  SRP $ 3,480 Staff Offer  $2,600 

TCL Google TV (3-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY! 

55”(55P735) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $ 6,980 Staff Offer  $4,000 

50”(50P735) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $ 5,980 Staff Offer  $3,680 

50”(50C635) 4K QLED UHD Smart TV  SRP $ 9,280 Staff Offer  $4,600 

43”(43P735) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $ 4,980 Staff Offer  $3,000 

43”(43C635) 4K QLED UHD Smart TV  SRP $ 6,980 Staff Offer  $4,000 

32”(32S5200) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $ 2,880 Staff Offer  $1,720 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

樂聲/KDK 窗口及天花式浴室寶系列 - 暖氣、乾衣、換氣和循環功能 
型號: FV30BW2H (窗口式)  建議零售價 $3,580  員工優惠價 $2,680 

型號: FV23BW1H (窗口式)  建議零售價 $2,580  員工優惠價 $1,600 

型號: FV23BWN2H (窗口式)  建議零售價 $3,580  員工優惠價 $2,430 

型號: FV40BE2H( 天花式)   建議零售價 $4,180  員工優惠價 $3,420 

型號: FV30BG3H (天花式)   建議零售價 $3,080  員工優惠價 $2,320 

*1 年原廠保養  **免費送貨  ***窗口式基本安裝費$400   *拆除舊抽氣扇費用: $50 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  各款名牌家電優惠月 

尚有其他品牌及型號, 歡迎聯絡 Raymond Fan  了解更多優惠  

聯絡電話 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)    電郵 : raymondf@hk-esl.com         貨到付款 : 現金或支票  

 

金章  前置式洗衣機系列 (2 年原廠保養) 免費送貨及安裝! 部份型號可改為 820mm 高度! 
型號 : ZWH71246 7.5 公斤/1,200 轉/600x850x570mm 建議零售價 $5,398 員工優惠價 $3,300 

型號 : ZFV1228  7 公斤/1,200 轉/600x850x560mm   建議零售價 $4,898 員工優惠價 $3,380 

型號 : ZFV027  7 公斤/1,000 轉/600x850x560mm   建議零售價 $4,898 員工優惠價 $3,180 

2022 年新款 西門子前置式洗衣機 (2 年原廠保養) 免費送貨及安裝! 
型號 : WS12S468HK 8 公斤/1,200 轉/595x850x470mm 建議零售價 $6,590                  員工優惠價 $4,170 

型號 : WS12S4B8HK 8 公斤/1,200 轉/595x825x470mm 建議零售價 $6,890                  員工優惠價 $4,430 

型號 : WS14S468HK 8 公斤/1,200 轉/595x850x470mm 建議零售價 $6,590                 員工優惠價 $4,430 

型號 : WS14S4B8HK 8 公斤/1,400 轉/595x825x470mm  建議零售價 $7,090                  員工優惠價 $4,670 

惠而浦  日式洗衣機系列  (包送貨及回收舊機) 

VEMC62811  建議零售價 $2,490  Staff Offer $1,900 

VEMC75810  建議零售價 $2,890   Staff Offer $2,100 

VEMC85821  建議零售價 $3,190  Staff Offer $2,550 

Samsung 智能電視(原廠 3 年保養) 免費送貨! 

50”(UA50BU8100JXZK) 4K 超高清智能電視 建議零售價 $6,980 員工優惠價 $5,380 

43”(UA43BU8100JXZK) 4K 超高清智能電視 建議零售價 $5,880 員工優惠價 $4,480 

LG 智能電視(原廠 3 年保養) 免費送貨! 

43”(43UP7800PCB) 4K 超高清智能電視  建議零售價 $5,780 員工優惠價  $3,680 

32”(32LQ6350PCA) 全高清智能電視  建議零售價 $3,480 員工優惠價  $2,600 

TCL 智能電視(原廠 3 年保養) 免費送貨! 

55”(55P735) 4K 超高清智能電視   建議零售價 $6,980 員工優惠價 $4,000 

50”(50P735) 4K 超高清智能電視   建議零售價 $5,980 員工優惠價 $3,680 

50”(50C635) 4K QLED 超高清智能電視  建議零售價 $9,280 員工優惠價 $4,600 

43”(43P735) 4K 超高清智能電視   建議零售價 $4,980 員工優惠價 $3,000 

43”(43C635) 4K QLED 超高清智能電視  建議零售價 $6,980 員工優惠價 $4,000 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

Whirlpool Dehumidifier Series (1-year Warranty / Free Delivery!) 

Model : DS202NF  20 Liters/Day  Suggested Retail Price $3,998  Staff Offer $2,450 

Model : DS242NF  24 Liters/Day  Suggested Retail Price $4,698  Staff Offer $2,850 

Whirlpool Puri-Pro 2-in-1 Dehumidpurifier Series (1-year Warranty / Free Delivery!) 

Model : DS201HW  20 Liters/Day Suggested Retail Price $3,398  Staff Offer $2,500 

Model : DS241HW  24 Liters/Day Suggested Retail Price $4,798  Staff Offer $2,800 

Carrier Dehumidifier Series (2-year Warranty / Free Delivery!) 
DC-30KX  30 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $3,580  Staff Offer  $2,510 

DC-26KX  26 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $3,480  Staff Offer  $2,080 

DC-21KX  21 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $2,780  Staff Offer  $1,610 

DC-24DAX   24 Liters/hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,980 Staff Offer  $1,830 

DC-22DAX  22 Liters/hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,680  Staff Offer  $1,680 

DC-19DAX  19 Liters/hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,680  Staff Offer  $1,430 

MITSUBISHI Dehumidifier Series (Made in Japan / 3-year Warranty ) Free Delivery! 

MJ-EV230HR-H (White)  38 Liters/hr  Suggest Retail Price  $7,380  Staff Offer $5,850 

MJ-E160HR-H (White)  28 Liters/hr  Suggest Retail Price  $5,880  Staff Offer $4,760 

MJ-E100AR-H (White)  18 Liters/hr  Suggest Retail Price  $4,500  Staff Offer $3,750 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Dehumidifier Offer 
<<<Scan our QR code!    More hot items! 

Over 500 best selling products listed on the ESL Online Catalog! 
Prices may be changed at any time without further notice.  

Fujioh Cooker Hood Series (Made in Japan / 1-Year Warranty) 
Model : FR-MS1970V (Black/Silver color)  SRP : $4,388 Staff Offer $4,080 

Model : FR-MS1990V (Black/Silver Color)  SRP : $4,780 Staff Offer $4,480   

Model : FR-FS1870V (Silver/Pearl/White Color) SRP : $5,530 Staff Offer $5,750   

Model : SLM-600V     SRP : $3,580 Staff Offer $3,380   

Panasonic Built-In Induction Cooker (Made in Japan / 1-Year Warranty) 

Model : KY-E227D SRP : $7,080 Staff Offer $5,980  (Not include installation / Delivery Charge : $100) 

Model : KY-C227E SRP : $6,280 Staff Offer $5,180  (Not include installation / Delivery Charge : $100) 

Model : KY-C223A SRP : $4,380 Staff Offer  $3,380 (Not include installation / Delivery Charge : $100) 

Panasonic Dehumidifier Series (1-year Warranty / Free Delivery!) 
F-YAP21H  21 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $5,680  Staff Offer  $3,850 

F-YAU21H 21 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $5,880  Staff Offer  $3,980 

F-YAU25H   22 Liters/hr  Suggested Retail Price  $6,280 Staff Offer  $4,300 

F-YCM33H 26 Liters/hr Suggested Retail Price  $6,980  Staff Offer  $4,780 

F-YZJ90H 9 Liters/hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,680  Staff Offer  $1,620 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  抽濕機優惠月 
<<<掃一掃 QR code! 網上商店超過 500 款產品! 

   近來電器產品價格非常波動, 各代理商頻繁加價而不及更新, 請聯絡我們獲取最新優惠, 敬請見諒 

三菱抽濕機系列 (日本製造  原廠 3 年保養)  *免費送貨 
型號 : MJ-EV230HR-H (白色)38 公升抽濕量  建議零售價  $7,380   員工優惠價 $5,850 

型號 : MJ-E160HR-H (白色)  28 公升抽濕量  建議零售價  $5,880   員工優惠價 $4,760 

型號 : MJ-E100AR-H (白色)  18 公升抽濕量  建議零售價  $4,500   員工優惠價 $3,750 

惠而浦 抽濕機系列 (原廠 1 年保養) *免費送貨 
型號 : DS202NF  20 公升抽濕量  建議零售價 $3,998    員工優惠價 $2,450 

型號 : DS242NF  24 公升抽濕量  建議零售價 $4,698    員工優惠價 $2,850 

惠而浦 Puri-Pro 2 合 1 空氣淨化抽濕機系列  (原廠 1 年保養) *免費送貨 
型號 : DS201HW 20 公升抽濕量  建議零售價 $3,398  員工優惠價 $2,500 

型號 : DS241HW 24 公升抽濕量   建議零售價 $4,798     員工優惠價 $2,800 

開利抽濕機系列 (原廠 2 年保養)  *免費送貨 
DC-30KX  30 公升抽濕量     建議零售價 $3,980  員工優惠價 $2,510 

DC-26KX  26 公升抽濕量     建議零售價 $3,480  員工優惠價 $2,080 

DC-21KX  21 公升抽濕量     建議零售價 $2,780  員工優惠價 $1,610 

DC-24DAX   24 公升抽濕量     建議零售價 $3,480 員工優惠價 $1,830 

DC-22DAX 22 公升抽濕量                建議零售價 $2,980  員工優惠價 $1,680 

DC-19DAX 19 公升抽濕量                建議零售價 $2,580  員工優惠價 $1,430 

樂聲抽濕機系列 (原廠 1 年保養)  *免費送貨 
F-YAP21H  21 公升抽濕量    建議零售價$5,680  Staff Offer  $3,850 

F-YAU21H 21 公升抽濕量    建議零售價$5,880  Staff Offer  $3,980 

F-YAU25H   22 公升抽濕量    建議零售價$6,280 Staff Offer  $4,300 

F-YCM33H 26 公升抽濕量    建議零售價$6,980  Staff Offer  $4,780 

F-YZJ90H 9 公升抽濕量     建議零售價$2,680  Staff Offer  $1,620 

富士皇抽油煙系列 (日本製造  原廠負責安裝  信心之選  原廠 1 年保養) 
型號 : FR-MS1970V (黑色/銀色)   建議零售價 : $4,388 員工優惠價 $4,080   

型號 : FR-MS1990V (黑色/銀色)   建議零售價 : $4,788 員工優惠價 $4,480   

型號 : FR-FS1870V (銀金屬/銀珍珠/白色) 建議零售價 : $5,530 員工優惠價 $5,750   

型號 : SLM-600V     建議零售價 : $3,580 員工優惠價 $3,380 

樂聲牌嵌入式 IH 電磁爐系列 (原廠 1 年保養) 
型號 : KY-E227D 建議零售價 : $7,080 員工優惠價 $5,980  (價格不包括安裝 ; 運費 : $100) 

型號 : KY-C227E 建議零售價 : $6,280 員工優惠價 $5,180  (價格不包括安裝 ; 運費 : $100) 

型號 : KY-C223A 建議零售價 : $4,380 員工優惠價 $3,380  (價格不包括安裝 ; 運費 : $100) 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

Vinvautz Wine Cellar Series (1-year Warranty)  

**Free Delivery   

 
Model: VZ151SSFG Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 151 Bottles  Suggested Retail Price: $14,988     Staff Offer $11,200 

Model: VZ110SDUG Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 110 Bottles  Suggested Retail Price: $11,488      Staff Offer $11,200 

Model: VZ43SDUG Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 43 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $7,488        Staff Offer $8,500 

Model: VZ24BDHK Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 24 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $3,498        Staff Offer $2,680 

Model: VZ18BHK Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 18 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $2,798        Staff Offer $2,190 

Model: VZ12BHK Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 12 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $2,398        Staff Offer $1,930 

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Special Promotion 

 Refrigerator Series (3-year Warranty)  

**Free Delivery 
Model: DS450  45L Single Door Fridge : 440 x 496 x 480mm (WxHx D)  Suggested Retail Price: $1,535      Staff Offer $1,130 

Model: DX 920  81L 2-Door Fridge: 485 x 850 x 520mm (WxHx D)           Suggested Retail Price: $2,277      Staff Offer $1,630 

Model: DX1280  122L 2-Door Fridge: 485 x 1103 x 596mm (WxHx D)     Suggested Retail Price: $2,966      Staff Offer $2,080 

** Left  Door Hinge  model  available with  additional charge $ 50 

 

Hibachi  Built in Hob/Table Top Cooker  (1-year Warranty) Free Delivery! 
Built in Hob (LP Gas  /Town Gas ) 

HY-1316BSS  Single Burner Tempered Glass (LP Gas/Town Gas)    SRP$ 2,880 Staff Offer  $1,820 

HY-238SN  2 Burners Lotus Flame (LP Gas/Town Gas)    SRP$ 3,780 Staff Offer  $1,820 

HY-288S   2 Burners 3 Rings Flame   (LP Gas/Town Gas)    SRP$ 4,080 Staff Offer   $1,920 

HY-2628SN   2 Burners Lotus Flame Tempered glass (LP Gas/Town Gas)   SRP$ 4,280 Staff Offer   $2,020 

HY-3612US   3 Burners  rings flame Tempered glass  (LP Gas/Town Gas)      SRP$ 4,680 Staff Offer   $2,320 

Built in induction Hob   

HY-2800GD   2 Hobs 71cm Built-in induction hob        SRP$ 4,280 Staff Offer   $1,800 

HY-2800CW  2 Hobs 71cm Built-in hob  (induction + infrared ceramic)     SRP$ 4,280 Staff Offer   $1,800 

HY-2680AS   2 Hobs 71cm Tempered glass  (induction + infrared ceramic)  SRP$ 4,280 Staff Offer   $1,900 

Table Top Hob (LP Gas  /Town Gas ) 

HY-9918S8  Single Burner Whirlwind Flame (LP Gas)     SRP$ 1,180 Staff Offer   $720 

HY-2623S  2 Burners Tempered Glass  (LP Gas/Town Gas)      SRP$ 3,380 Staff Offer   $1,670 

Hibachi Cooker Hood ((1-year Warranty) Free Delivery! 

HY-338Q  71cm Slim Cookerhood - Grey Colour        SRP$ 2,980 Staff Offer   $900 

HY-338S  71cm Slim Cookerhood - Silver Colour        SRP$ 3,380 Staff Offer   $1,060 

HY-1680   24" Detachable Cookerhood  - Silver Colour      SRP$ 2,880 Staff Offer   $1,150 

HY-138-D710S3   71cm Inclined Chimney hood          SRP$ 5,280 Staff Offer   $1,930 

Hibachi Electric Water Heater   (1-year Warranty) Free Delivery! 

HY-403S  15 Liters Ultra-thin Storage  Electric Water Heater      SRP$ 2,490 Staff Offer   $1,250 

HY-503S  17 Liters Ultra-thin Storage Electric Water Heater   SRP$ 2,980 Staff Offer   $1,300 

HY-12GWN /12TWN     12 Liters Balance forced exhaust type (LP Gas/Town Gas)     SRP$ 5,980 Staff Offer   $3,020 

HY-13GWS /13TWS       13 Liters Balance forced exhaust type (LP Gas/Town Gas)      SRP$ 6,980 Staff Offer   $3,220 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 



 

 

香港會計師公會   會員專享  法國酒櫃/氣霸產品優惠月 

法國 Vinvautz 酒櫃系列 (原廠 1-2 年保養) **代理免費送貨 

 

型號 : VZ151SSFG 雙溫區酒櫃 151 瓶         建議零售價: $14,988         員工優惠價 $11,200 

型號 : VZ110SDUG 雙溫區酒櫃 110 瓶    建議零售價: $11,480       員工優惠價 $11,200 

型號 : VZ43SDUG 雙溫區酒櫃 43 瓶        建議零售價:  $7,488         員工優惠價 $8,500 

型號 : VZ24BDHK 雙溫區酒櫃 24 瓶          建議零售價: $3,498         員工優惠價 $2,680 

型號 : VZ18BHK 單溫區酒櫃 18 瓶           建議零售價: $2,798         員工優惠價 $2,190 

氣霸煮食爐  (原廠 1 年保養) 免費送貨! 
嵌入式 (石油氣 /煤氣) 

HY-1316BSS  單頭嵌入式煮食爐(石油氣 /煤氣)      建議零售價$ 2,880 員工優惠價 $1,820 

HY-238SN  雙頭嵌入式蓮芯火 煮食爐 (石油氣 /煤氣)     建議零售價$ 3,780 員工優惠價 $1,820 

HY-288S   雙頭嵌入式三環火 煮食爐(石油氣 /煤氣)     建議零售價$ 4,080 員工優惠價 $1,920 

HY-2628SN   雙頭嵌入式蓮芯火鋁合金邊煮食爐(石油氣 /煤氣)   建議零售價$ 4,280 員工優惠價 $2,020 

HY-3612US   三頭嵌入式三環火 鋁合金邊煮食爐(石油氣 /煤氣)   建議零售價$ 4,680 員工優惠價 $2,320 

嵌入式 電磁爐   

HY-2800GD   雙頭嵌入式電磁爐         建議零售價$ 4,280 員工優惠價 $1,800 

HY-2800CW  雙頭嵌入式智能煮食爐 (電磁爐+電陶爐)      建議零售價$ 4,280 員工優惠價 $1,800 

HY-2680AS   雙頭嵌入式拉絲破璃 智能煮食爐 (電磁爐+電陶爐) 建議零售價$ 4,280 員工優惠價 $1,900 

座枱式石油氣 /煤氣) 

HY-9918S8  單頭火焰旋風易潔面座枱氣煮食爐(石油 )     建議零售價$ 1,180 員工優惠價 $720 

HY-2623S  雙頭蓮芯火強化玻璃座枱氣煮食爐(石油氣 /煤氣)   建議零售價$ 3,380 員工優惠價 $1,670 

氣霸抽油煙機 (原廠 1 年保養) 免費送貨! 

HY-338Q  71cm 超薄式抽油煙機  (灰色)      建議零售價$ 2,980 員工優惠價 $900 

HY-338S  71cm 不銹鋼易拆式抽油煙機 (銀色 )      建議零售價$ 3,380 員工優惠價 $1,060 

HY-1680   24 寸不銹鋼抽易拆式 油煙機 (銀色 )      建議零售價$ 2,880 員工優惠價 $1,150 

HY-138-D710S3   71cm 特強斜抽式抽油煙機        建議零售價$ 5,280 員工優惠價 $1,930 

氣霸熱水爐 (原廠 1 年保養) 免費送貨! 

HY-403S  15 公升超薄 儲水花灑式電熱水爐      建議零售價$ 2,490 員工優惠價 $1,250 

HY-503S  17 公升超薄 儲水花灑式電熱水爐      建議零售價$ 2,980 員工優惠價 $1,300 

HY-12GWN /12TWN     12 公升拉絲鋼面恆溫熱水爐(石油氣 /煤氣)  建議零售價$ 5,980 員工優惠價 $3,020 

HY-13GWS /13TWS       13 公升拉絲鋼面恆溫熱水爐 (石油氣 /煤氣) 建議零售價$ 6,980 員工優惠價 $3,220 

Refrigerator Series (3-year Warranty)  

**Free Delivery 
Model: DS450   45 公升 單門雪櫃 : 440 x 496 x 480mm (闊 x 高 x 深)          建議零售價 : $1,535      員工優惠價 :$1,130 

Model: DX 920   81 公升 雙門雪櫃 :  485 x 850 x 520mm (闊 x 高 x 深)        建議零售價 : $2,277      員工優惠價: $1,630 

Model: DX1280  122 公升 雙門雪櫃 : 485 x 1103 x 596mm (闊 x 高 x 深)   建議零售價:  $2,966      員工優惠價: $2,080 

* 左門鉸 型號另加$50 

 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 7 Oct ~ 31 Dec 2022 


